P1100027312

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(nucless)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
,					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					

Office Use Only



000197230140

03/21/11--01002--022 **78.75

11 MAR 18 PM 3: 37
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATION
TALL MASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

क् जाशा

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Humble Pra	LIBC /NC PRATE NAME - MUST INC		-
	(PROPOSED/CORPO	PRATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL C	COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Humple fr	AISC /VC. ame (Printed or typed)		
	514 Long 4	Ine Drive		
	Tallahassee	1/a 3230 http://state & Zip	05 Es =	
	850) 591-6 Daytim	699 te Telephone number	AHASSI	
1	nthorpe O	FSU-CAU used for future annual repor	rt notification)	D
			rt notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	NAME		FILED
The name of the cor	poration shall be: Humble Praise I	NC.	y
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing a	11 MAR 18 84 44 32 ddress, if ddifferent is:
- -	5/4 Long Dine Drive. Tailahdssee, 71a 32305		SECRETARY OF STATE TAIM AHASSEE, PLORIOA
The purpose for wh	PURPOSE nich the corporation is organized is:		
To Car	nduct and do busines	rs in the sta	ite of Florida
	SHARES es of stock is: /OO		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Ile: Michelle F. Thorfe 5/4 Long Line Orive Tailahassee, 71a 32305		Phonso J. Thorpe Long Dine Drue Vandssee, 719
Name and Tir Address:	tle:		
Name and Tir Address:	tle:	Name and Title:Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name: Address:	Michelle F. Thorpe 514 Long Dine Drive Tajlahassee, 71 32309	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is: ///whelle F. Thorpe 5/4 Long Vine Drue Tallahassee, 71 32305	<u> </u>	*
	d as registered agent to accept service of proce n familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
- J/J	Melle J. Mouse Required Signature/Registered Agent		03/18/2011
		A #	- Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein a epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo		
1/ Jul	Required Signature/Incorporator		03/18/2011